PUMPS
پمـپ
Cat a l o g  2 0 1 8
MD-MMD Series CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS in cast iron
)MD-MMD( الكتروپمپ های سانتریفوژ چدنی سری

Wlotor l/min Q=Capacity
0 800 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000 3500 4000 4500
kW hp m3/h 0 48 60 75 90 105 120 135 150 165 180 210 240 270
H=Total Head
MMD 65-250/22 22 30 65 64 63 61 57 53 - - - - - - - - -
MMD 65-250/30 30 40 78 77 76 74 70 66 60 53 - - - - - - -
MMD 65-250/37 37 55 86.5 86 85 83 79 75 70 64 - - - - - - -
MMD 80-160/10 10 13.6 24.6 - 24 23 22 21 19.5 18 16.5 15 - - - - -
MMD 80-160/12.5 12.5 17 29.5 - 28.5 28 27 26 24.5 23 21.5 20 18.5 - - - -
MMD 80-160/15 15 20 35 - 34 33.3 32.5 31.8 31 29 27.5 26 24.3 - - - -
MMD 80-200/18.5 18.5 25 42.2 - 42 41 40 38.5 37 35 33 30.5 28 - - - -
MMD 80-200/22 22 30 47.2 - 47 46.5 45.5 44.5 43 41 39 37 34 - - - -
MMD 80-200/30 30 40 55.5 - 55 54 53 52 51 49 47 45 43 37 - - -
MMD 80-200/37 37 55 57.5 - 57 56.8 56.5 56 55 54 52.5 51 48 42 - - -
MMD 80-250/37 37 55 68.5 - . 67.5 67 66.2 65 63.3 61 58.3 55 47 - - -
MMD100-200/22 22 30 40 - - - 38.5 38 37 36 34.5 33 31.5 28 24 -
MMD100-200/30 30 40 48 - - - 47 46.3 45.6 44.8 43.7 42.4 41 38 34.6 30 -
MMD100-200/37 37 55 54.2 - - - 53.7 53.3 53 52 51 50 49 46 43 38 -
45
MD 32-125 MD 32-160
MD 32-200 MD 32-250

MMD 80-200/22 2 100 158 180 220 80 138 160 200 430 180 250 230 125 293 280 – 320 55 22 360 835 241 14 150
MMD 80-200/30 2 100 158 180 220 80 138 160 200 430 200 250 257 125 325 318 – 360 60 24 400 930 305 18 192
MMD 80-200/37 2 100 158 180 220 80 138 160 200 430 200 250 257 125 325 318 – 360 60 24 400 930 305 18 210
MMD 80-250/37 2 100 158 180 220 80 138 160 200 480 200 280 257 125 325 318 – 360 60 24 400 930 305 18 196
MMD 100-200/22 2 125 188 210 250 100 158 180 220 480 180 280 230 125 293 318 – 320 55 22 385 835 241 14 160
MMD 100-200/30 2 125 188 210 250 100 158 180 220 480 200 280 257 125 325 318 – 360 60 24 400 930 305 18 202
MMD 100-200/37 2 125 188 210 250 100 158 180 220 480 200 280 257 125 325 318 – 360 60 24 400 930 305 18 220
61
MD-MMD Series CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS in cast iron
MMD 4Poles )MD 4 POLES( :جدول ابعادی
1450 rpm
Pump type
Dimensions(mm) Weight
DNA n1 f1 P1 K1 D1 DNM n2 f2 P2 K2 D1 H H1 H2 H3 R w N1 M N2 M1 F A B D [kg]
MMD432-125/025R 50 4 18 102 125 165 32 4 18 78 100 140 252 112 140 107 80 70 140 100 190 50 12 205 405 14 195
MMD4 32-125/0.25 50 4 18 102 125 165 32 4 18 78 100 140 252 112 140 107 80 70 140 100 190 50 12 205 405 14 195
MMD4 32-160/037 50 4 18 102 125 165 32 4 18 78 100 140 292 132 160 107 80 70 190 100 240 50 12 240 405 14 23
MMD4 32-200/0.75 50 4 18 102 125 165 32 4 18 78 100 140 340 160 180 118 80 70 190 100 240 50 12 255 425 14 30
MMD4 32-200/0.92 50 4 18 102 125 165 32’ 4 18 78 lOfr 140 340 160 180 118 80 70 190 100 240 50 12 255 425 14 31
MMD4 32-250/1.1 50 4 18 102 125 165 32 4 18 78 100 140 405 180 225 149 100 95 250 125 320 65 12 320 485 14 47
MMD4 32-250/15 50 4 18 102 125 165 32 4 18 78 100 140 405 180 225 149 100 95 250 125 32Q 65 12 320 485 14 49
MMD4 40-125/025 65 4 18 122 145 185 40 4 18 88 110 150 252 112 140 107 80 70 160 100 210 50 12 230 405 14 205
MMD4 40-125/0.37 65 4 18 122 145 185 40 4 18 88 110 150 252 112 140 107 80 70 160 100 210 50 12 230 405 14 215
MMD440-160/055 65 4 18 122 145 185 40 4 18 88 110 150 292 132 160 107 80 70 190 100 240 50 12 230 405 14 25
MMD4 40-200/1.1 65 4 18 122 145 185 40 4 18 88 110 150 340 160 180 149 100 70 212 100 265 50 12 285 485 14 36
MMD4 40-200/15 65 4 18 122 145 185 40 4 18 88 110 150 340 160 180 149 100 70 212 100 265 50 12 242 485 14 36
MMD4 40-250/15 65 4 18 122 145 185 40 4 18 88 110 150 405 180 225 149 100 95 250 125 320 65 12 325 485 14 475
MMD4 40-250/22 65 4 18 122 145 185 40 4 18 88 1İ0 150 405 180 225 159 100 95 250 125 320 65 12 352 525 14 54